Contents
Tile Roof Mount System
Roman Tile Roof Mount················································································· 2
Adjustable Tile Roof Mount ···········································································3
Flat Tile Roof Mount·······················································································4
Composition Shingle Roof Mount···································································5
Metal Roof Mount System
Trapezoidal Metal Roof Clamps······································································ 6

MG-AMC-K Adjustable Mid Clamp Kit
Adjustable Range: 30mm~45 mm
MG-AGM-MC-F Mid Clamp Kit
25/30/35/40/45/46/50 mm
Roof Components
MG-MC-C-F Mid Clamp Kit
30/32/35/40/45/50 mm
MG-RV-C-MC-F Mid Clamp Kit
MG-AGM-MC Mid Clamp
MG-MC-N Mid Clamp
MG-RV-C-MC Mid Clamp
MG-AMC-C Adjustable Mid Clamp
MG-MC-C Mid Clamp
-19-
End Clamp Series
MG-TF-MCK-L80 Thin Film Mid Clamp Kit, 80 mm
MG-TF-MCK-L120 Thin Film Mid Clamp Kit,120 mm
MG-TF-ECK-L80 Thin Film End Clamp Kit, 80 mm
MG-TF-ECK-L120 Thin Film End Clamp Kit,120 mm
MG-EC-K-F End Clamp Kit
F=30/35/40/45/50 mm
MG-AGM-EC-K-F End Clamp Kit

MG-GS-CC-03MG-GS-CC-01 MG-GS-CC-02 MG-GS-CC-04
MG-GS-GC-06
MS-GS-GC
-21-
Features
1. Adjustable tilt angle per different request
2. Highly pre-assembled parts on factory can save
installation time on site and labor cost
3. Simple and fast installation
4. Waterproof EPDM rubber integrated
5. Hardware included
6. Customized request can accept
Technical Information
Item No. Description Length of Rear Leg
MG-AD-FL Front Leg ～
MG-AD-RL10/15 Rear Leg, adjustable angle 10~15° 240~360mm
MG-AD-RL15/30 Rear Leg, adjustable angle 15~30° 340~680mm
MG-AD-RL30/60 Rear Leg, adjustable angle 30~60° 700~1200mm
1. Front Leg
2. Rear LegConnect to rail
Adjustable Tilt Roof Mount System
Component List